

Missouri
Department
of Transportation



Dave Silvester, District Engineer

Central District
1511 Missouri Boulevard
P.O. Box 718
Jefferson City, MO 65102
(573) 751-3322
fax (573) 522-1059
Toll free 1-888 ASK MoDOT
www.modot.org

BID/QUOTE TABULATION

**General Services
(Procurement) Division**

Thank you for your response to our Request for Bid # CD-16-059B. For your information, the following is a tabulation of all responses which were received. Award of this bid will be an open price contract based on job location, price and availability.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the address/phone number shown above.

Buyer: Derek VanLoo, Procurement Agent

CD-16-059B REQUEST FOR BID: Asphalt (Contract Period: April 1, 2016 – March 31, 2017)

(see attached)

A total of 84 vendors (16 of which were MBE/WBE/DBE vendors) were sent notification of the online posting of this RFB opportunity. Zero MBE/WBE/DBE responded.

March 15, 2016

Bid CD-16-059B - Asphalt
Contract Period: April 1, 2016 - March 31, 2017
Prices are for plant pick up only

Plant Location	APAC - MO Brookfield	APAC - MO Columbia	APAC - MO Linn Creek	APAC - MO Marshall	APAC - MO Sedalia	Asphalt Products Cuba
Commercial Mix	\$65.00	\$53.50	\$57.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$50.00
Base Mix	\$63.00	\$51.50	\$55.00	\$57.00	\$57.00	\$48.00
BP1	\$65.00	\$53.50	\$57.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$50.00
BP2	\$65.00	\$53.50	\$57.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$50.00
Plant Mix Bituminous Surface Leveling	\$65.00	\$53.50	\$57.00	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$50.00
Superpave						
Cold Mix		\$85.00				\$70.00
UPM High Performance Cold Mix						
Winter Mix						
EZ Street						
Saturock Type F						
Saturock with Fibers						

Plant Location	Asphalt Products Jefferson City	Asphalt Products Rolla	Carter- Waters Kansas City	Christensen Brothers Millersburg	City of Trenton	Fred Weber Maryland Heights
Commercial Mix	\$51.00	\$51.00		\$54.00		\$65.00
Base Mix	\$50.00	\$48.00		\$52.00		\$65.00
BP1	\$51.00	\$51.00		\$54.00	\$68.00	\$65.00
BP2	\$51.00	\$51.00		\$54.00	\$68.00	\$65.00
Plant Mix Bituminous Surface Leveling	\$51.00	\$51.00		\$54.00		\$65.00
Superpave						
Cold Mix		\$70.00				
UPM High Performance Cold Mix	\$120.00	\$135.00				
Winter Mix						
EZ Street				\$125.00		
Saturock Type F			\$77.00			
Saturock with Fibers			\$88.00			

Bid CD-16-059B - Asphalt
Contract Period: April 1, 2016 - March 31, 2017
Prices are for plant pick up only

Plant Location	Higgins Asphalt Tipton	Lead Belt Park Hills	Mid-Missouri Asphalt Washington	Mineral Area Asphalt Festus	Pace Construction St Louis	Siegel Quarry Versailles
Commercial Mix	\$56.00	\$37.85	\$44.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	
Base Mix	\$53.00	\$37.85	\$44.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	
BP1	\$56.00	\$37.85	\$44.00	\$38.35	\$70.00	
BP2	\$56.00	\$37.85	\$44.00	\$38.50	\$70.00	
Plant Mix Bituminous Surface Leveling	\$56.00	\$39.00	\$44.00	\$39.24	\$70.00	
Superpave						
Cold Mix	\$68.00	\$58.00	\$60.00	\$58.00		\$40.11
UPM High Performance Cold Mix	\$103.00		\$100.00	\$97.00	\$113.00	
Winter Mix	\$93.00		\$65.00	\$50.00		
EZ Street						
Saturock Type F						
Saturock with Fibers						

Plant Location	West Contracting Bourbon	West Contracting House Springs	West Contracting Pacific	Willard Asphalt Lebanon		
Commercial Mix	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$52.00		
Base Mix	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$50.00		
BP1	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$52.00		
BP2	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$52.00		
Plant Mix Bituminous Surface Leveling	\$48.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$52.00		
Superpave	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$58.00		
Cold Mix	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$60.00		
UPM High Performance Cold Mix	\$130.00	\$115.00	\$105.00			
Winter Mix	Call	Call		\$75.00		
EZ Street						
Saturock Type F						
Saturock with Fibers						

Missouri
Department
of Transportation



Dave Silvester, District Engineer

Central District
1511 Missouri Boulevard
P.O. Box 718
Jefferson City, MO 65102
(573) 751-3322
fax (573) 522-1059
Toll free 1-888 ASK MoDOT
www.modot.org

BID/QUOTE
TABULATION

**General Services
(Procurement) Division**

Asphalt Bidder Contact List

APAC – Missouri Attn: Bryan Dunn 1591 E Prathersville Rd Columbia MO 65202 573-449-0886 PHONE 417-207-7815 CELL 573-449-7966 FAX bdunn@apac.com	Asphalt Products Attn: Joe Pope PO Box 104747 Jefferson City, MO 65110 Phone: 573-635-6229 Fax: 573-636-7538 jpope@jacholdingco.com	Carter-Waters Attn: Coby Hess 2440 W Pennway Kansas City MO 64141 Phone: 816-872-3301 Fax: 816-221-9562 chess@carter-waters.com	Christensen Brothers Asphalt Attn: Kenny Knipp 2505 County Road 269 Columbia, MO 65202 573-814-3308 OFFICE 573-814-0403 FAX Kenny@christensenasphalt.com
City of Trenton Attn: Kerry Sampson 1100 Main St. Trenton, MO 64683 660-359-6323 PHONE 660-359-2373 FAX tsd@trentonmo.com	Fred Weber, Inc Attn: Konn Wilson 2320 Creve Coeur Mill Rd Maryland Heights, MO 63043 Phone: 314-473-3628 Fax: 314-344-0970 slbartlett@fredwebeerinc.com	Higgins Asphalt Paving Attn: Stuart English 35086 Higgins Road Tipton, MO 65081 660-252-4540 PHONE 660-956-0039 FAX wkhiggins@higginsasphalt.com	Lead Belt Materials Attn: Brad Sparr PO Box 607 Park Hills, MO 63601 Phone: 573-431-1914 Cell: 573-747-9677 Fax: 573-431-4525 leadbelt@sbcglobal.net
Mid Missouri Asphalt Attn: Dale Schlitt 2188 Hwy A Washington, MO 63090 636-390-0390 OFFICE 636-629-6566 PLANT 636-388-5815 CELL 636-390-4688 FAX Midmoasphalt@att.net	Mineral Area Asphalt, LLC Attn: Grant Jokerst PO Box 637 Festus MO 63028 Phone: 636-937-7654 Cell: 314-623-5025 Fax: 636-937-8685 mineralareaasphalt@gmail.com	Pace Construction Attn: Tom Mitana 1620 Woodson Rd. St. Louis, MO 63114 314-524-7223 PHONE 314-581-2378 CELL 314-991-2180 FAX tmitana@paceconstructionstl.com	Siegel Quarry Attn: John Siegel 9175 Blue Bird Drive Versailles, MO 65084 573-377-2148 PHONE 573-789-1214 CELL 573-377-2103 FAX Gravel4u@windstream.net

West Contracting Attn: Larry West 1035 North Service Rd. East Sullivan, MO 63080 Phone: 314-962-3145 Cell: 314-581-6830 Fax: 314-962-8650 crwest@nbwest.com	Willard Asphalt Paving Attn: Brennon Willard PO Box 869 Lebanon, MO 25536 Phone: 417-532-7107 Cell: 417-718-8324 Fax: 417-532-5962 brennon@willardasphalt.com		
--	---	--	--

bdunn@apac.com; jpope@jacholdingco.com; chess@carter-waters.com; Kenny@christensenasphalt.com; tsd@trentonmo.com;
slbartlett@fredwebeerinc.com; wkhiggins@higginsasphalt.com; leadbelt@sbcglobal.net; Midmoasphalt@att.net; mineralareaasphalt@gmail.com;
tmitana@paceconstructionstl.com; Gravel4u@windstream.net; crwest@nbwest.com; brennon@willardasphalt.com;